



LF Bioenergy

LF Bioenergy LF1 LLC
2950 N. Hardwood St.
Suite 2200
Dallas TX 75201
Tax ID # 87-1230439

Vendor

Nutrient Control Systems Inc.
130 Industrial Drive
Chambersburg PA 17201
United States

Ship To

LF1-STAU-FID
1080 County Route 55
North Lawrence NY 12967
United States

Purchase Order

Date 8/9/2024
PO # PO211
Receive By
Terms Net 30
Incoterm

Project

Memo

QUOTE #337

Item	Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount	Tax Amt.
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening	1	Labor 4.00 \$85.00 \$340.00		340.00	
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening					
Maintenance Labor					
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening	1	PTS-150/200 cutting Blade		93.16	
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening		200-000630 2 \$46.58 \$93.16			
Other Maintenance Expense					
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening	1	ISO 32 oil for Pumps sold by the Liter		57.24	
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening		200-L0116- 007L 2 \$28.62 \$57.24			
Other Maintenance Expense					
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening	1	Spiral Conveyor PTS-150 200-011368		268.23	
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening		1 \$268.23 \$268.23			
Other Maintenance Expense					
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening	1	15Kw Impeller 200-001035 1 \$777.36		777.36	
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening		\$777.36			
Other Maintenance Expense					
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening	1	Mechanical Seal 200-100526 1		322.40	
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening		\$322.40 \$322.40			
Other Maintenance Expense					
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening	1	Mechanical Seal 150-Series		360.26	
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening		200-100525 1 \$360.26 \$360.26			
Other Maintenance Expense					
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening	1	O-Ring 200-100314 1 \$4.40 \$4.40		4.40	
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening					
Other Maintenance Expense					
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening	1	O-Ring 200-100313 1 \$4.47 \$4.47		4.47	
Maintenance Expense : Manure Thickening					
Other Maintenance Expense					

Total \$2,227.52